

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10534 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
47.	22.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> No appearance for respondents. In view of the earlier order of this Court in W.P.No.22490 of 2023, the petitioner shall be permitted to continue in service, pending further orders. Post on 27.04.2026 in the motion list. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> CMK	

--	--	--	--